POSTGRADUATE DEPARTMENT OF MEDICINE

GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE SRINAGAR

10-KARAN NAGAR, SRINAGAR KASHMIR J&K (190010)
Website: www.gmces.eduw.in , Ph No, 0194-2504793 (Ext: 511)

Subject: Duty roster of Interns for Isolation/COVID Wards (Ward No. 19, 20),
SMHS Hospital w. e. £ 25-02-2021 to 25-03-2021 or till further orders.

Reference:  Order No. GMCS/Acad/SS/Intern/941-42 Dt: 24-02-2021

DUTY ROSTER

In pursuance of PMC Orders, the following shall be the duty roster of Interns for
Isolation/COVID Wards (Ward 19,20) SMHS Hospital w .e. f. 25-02-2021 to 25-03-2021
or till further orders:-

e (8 AM to to
25-02-2021 Thursday A B
26-02-2021 Friday C D
27-02-2021 Saturday E A
28-02-2021 Sunday B &
01-03-2021 Monday D B
02-03-2021 Tuesday A B
03-03-2021 Wednesday C D
04-03-2021 Thursday E A
05-03-2021 Friday B &
06-03-2021 Saturday D E
07-03-2021 Sunday A B
08-03-2021 Monday (6 D
09-03-2021 Tuesday E A
10-03-2021 Wednesday B C
11-03-2021 Thursday D E
12-03-2021 Friday A B
13-03-2021 Saturday C D
14-03-2021 Sunday E A
15-03-2021 Monday B C
16-03-2021 Tuesday D E
17-03-2021 Wednesday A B
18-03-2021 Thursday € D
19-03-2021 Friday E A
20-03-2021 Saturday B 9
21-03-2021 Sunday D E
22-03-2021 Monday A B
23-03-2021 Tuesday & D
24-03-2021 Wednesday E A
25-03-2021 Thursday B C
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Group | Name of Intern ‘Ward
Humaira Jan* W-19

A Saima Yousuf * W- 20
- Ubaid Ullah Kamgar** W-20
__| Jasim Rashid Bhat** W-19
Asir Hussain Najar* W-19

B Mudasir Ahmad* W- 20
Obaidullah** W-20

o .l Nuzhat Altaf** W-19 =

% Faizan Nazir* W-19

C Aljaz Ahmad Bhat* W- 20
Bilgees Khaljq** W-20
Zenab Khatoon** W-19
Mohd Usman Khan* W-19

D Hani Amin* W- 20
Insha Tariq Wani** W-20
Ruqaya Nabij** W-19
Rumaisa Ayoub* W-19

E [fat Farheen** W- 20
Aasim Abubakar Zargar** W-19
Sabah Rashid** W-20

*25-01-2021 till further orders.
**25-02-2021 till further orders.
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Prof. I/c C solafiost Wards Head ortigll);;;tment

No: PA/HOD/Med/2021/08/ 2396 - 83 Dated: Q € -02-2021
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Principal/Dean, Govt. Medical College, Srinagar,

Registrar Academics, Govt. Medical College, Srinagar.

Medical Superintendent, SMHS Hospital, Srinagar.

All Head of Units, Deptt. of Medicine, GMC/SMHS,

Consultant Incharge Isolation wards for information and n/a

RMO/House Keeping Manager, SMHS Hospital for information and n/a,

Incharge IT Section, GMC Srinagar with the direction to upload the Duty roster on the
official website of GMC Srinagar i.e., www.gmes.edu.in

All concerned Interns for inf. and compliance.

(Page 2 of 2)

i



